




      
Republic of the Philippines 

NATIONAL PRIVACY COMMISSION 

 Philippine International Convention Center (PICC), 5th Floor East Banquet Hall, Delegation Bldg. PICC Complex, 
Pasay City URL: http://privacy.gov.ph Email Add: info@privacy.gov.ph 

 
NOTICE OF AWARD 

 
December 29, 2020 
 
 
Mr. Joel B. Bauzon 
Representative 
Wattsavers Energy Services Co. 
B15 Lot 4B Baht Street, Lores Country Homes, 
San Roque, Antipolo City 
 
Dear Mr. Bauzon: 
 
Please be advised that upon the recommendation of the NPC Bids and Awards Committee, per 
BAC Resolution No. 122-2020 series of 2020, the contract for the procurement of LED Kiosk Indoor 
Outdoor Touch Screen amounting to One Hundred Seventy Thousand and 0/100 Pesos 
(Php170,000.00), VAT inclusive, is awarded Wattsavers Energy Services Co., consistent with 
Republic Act No. 9184 and its 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations. 
 

 

 
Very truly yours, 

 
sgd 

RAYMUND E. LIBORO 
Privacy Commissioner 

Head of the Procuring Entity 
December 29, 2020 

 
Conforme: 
 
 
Mr. Joel B. Bauzon 
Representative 
Wattsavers Energy Services Co. 
Date: ____________  12.30.20


	RESO-LED KIOSK WITH SIGN OF HOPE
	NOA_Led Kiosk.signed and acknowledge



